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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #512 TIM G. - Suzuki Swift jfacetime 2 1:52.430 08:38:01.473 4 1:51.853 08:41:43.944
1 1:57.703 08:36:07.997 3 1:51.919 08:39:53.392 5 1:51.674 08:43:35.618
2 1:51.376 08:37:59.373 4 1:52.665 08:41:46.057 6 1:52.419 08:45:28.037
3 1:52.850 08:39:52.223 5 1:51.099 08:43:37.156 7 1:53.999 08:47:22.036
4 1:50.987 08:41:43.210 6 1:51.079 08:45:28.235 8 1:51.967 08:49:14.003
5 1:51.369 08:43:34.579 7 1:53.346 08:47:21.581 9 1:51.686 08:51:05.689
6 1:50.955 08:45:25.534 8 1:50.945 08:49:12.526 10 1:53.009 08:52:58.698
7 1:50.874 08:47:16.408 9 1:50.926 08:51:03.452 11 1:52.023 08:54:50.721
3 1:51.059 08:49:07.467 10 1:50.905 08:52:54.357 12 1:51.853 08:56:42.574
9 1:51.154 08:50:58.621 11 1:51.192 08:54:45.549 13 1:51.794 08:58:34.368
10 1:50.855 08:52:49.476 12 1:51.386 08:56:36.935 14 1:52.148 09:00:26.516
1 1:50.723 08:54:40.199 13 1:51.408 08:58:28.343 15 1:51.977 09:02:18.493
12 1:50.879 08:56:31.078 14 1:51.206 09:00:19.549
3 150824 08:58:21.902 15 151,121 09:02:10.670  Po. 6 - # 171 DIETRICH P. - Suzuki Swift 2y as
14 1:51.505 09:00:13.407 ! 1:59.426 08:36:07.384
15 1:51.285 09:02:04.692  Po-4-#513 BALDI G. - Suzuki Swift + ilif;g; 2 1:51.649 08:37:59.033
1 1:57.001 08:36:07.828 3 1:52.972 08:39:52.005
Po. 2 - # 546 LENGYEL A. - Suzuki Swift N ggf:gsst 2 1:52.015 08:37:59.843 4 1:54.801 08:41:46.806
1 1.56.495 08:36:06.358 3 1:53.299 08:39:53.142 5 1:52.355 08:43:39.161
2 1:50.746 08:37:57.104 4 1:53.209 08:41:46.351 6 1:52.513 08:45:31.674
3 1:50.867 08:39:47.971 5 1:51.425 08:43:37.776 7 1:52.826 08:47:24.500
4 1:51.082 08:41:39.053 6 1:51.048 08:45:28.824 8 1:52.854 08:49:17.354
5 1:51.251 08:43:30.304 7 1:53.415 08:47:22.239 9 1:52.543 08:51:09.897
6 1:51.231 08:45:21.535 8 1:52.078 08:49:14.317 10 1:52.710 08:53:02.607
7 1:51.484 08:47:13.019 9 1:51.632 08:51:05.949 11 1:53.576 08:54:56.183
8 1:51.348 08:49:04.367 10 1:52.419 08:52:58.368 12 1:52.799 08:56:48.982
9 1:51.516 08:50:55.883 11 1:51.958 08:54:50.326 13 1:52.930 08:58:41.912
10 1:51.566 08:52:47.449 12 1:51.850 08:56:42.176 14 1:53.022 09:00:34.934
1 1:51.387 08:54:38.836 13 1:51.503 08:58:33.679 15 1:52.586 09:02:27.520
12 1:51.374 08:56:30.210 14 1:51.280 09:00:24.959
13 1:51.443 08:58:21.653 15 1:51.701 09:02:16.660
14 1:52.281 09:00:13.934
. L Diff. First
15 1:51.213 09:02:05.147 ~ PO- 5 - # 586 SOWKA A. - Suzuki Swift +13.801
1 1:58.222 08:36:07.668
Po. 3 - # 533 BUCSI A. - Suzuki Swift obas 2 1:51.515 08:37:59.183
1 1:57.702 08:36:09.043 3 1:52.908 08:39:52.091

Fastest lap: 1:50.723
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Po. 7 - # 110 ZELLHOFER C. - Suzuki Swift . ;';f(;'[sst 2 1:55.382 08:38:03.944 4 1:52.537 08:41:48.155
1 1:56.662 08:36:08.342 3 1:53.036 08:39:56.980 5 1:52.748 08:43:40.903
2 1:52.945 08:38:01.287 4 1:51.999 08:41:48.979 6 1:53.432 08:45:34.335
3 1:52.871 08:39:54.158 5 1:52.444 08:43:41.423 7 1:53.559 08:47:27.894
4 1:53.035 08:41:47.193 6 1:52.974 08:45:34.397 8 1:52.803 08:49:20.697
5 1:52.398 08:43:39.591 7 1:52.754 08:47:27.151 9 1:52.929 08:51:13.626
6 1:53.482 08:45:33.073 8 1:52.245 08:49:19.396 10 1:52.795 08:53:06.421
7 1:52.771 08:47:25.844 9 1:52.637 08:51:12.033 11 1:53.374 08:54:59.795
8 1:52.046 08:49:17.890 10 1:53.519 08:53:05.552 12 1:52.397 08:56:52.192
9 1:52.545 08:51:10.435 11 1:52.907 08:54:58.459 13 1:52.609 08:58:44.801
10 1:52.456 08:53:02.891 12 1:52.415 08:56:50.874 14 1:52.59% 09:00:37.397
11 1:53.578 08:54:56.469 13 1:52.129 08:58:43.003 15 1:52.700 09:02:30.097
12 1:52.748 08:56:49.217 14 1:52.731 09:00:35.734
13 1:52.863 08:58:42.080 15 1:52.923 09:02:28.657  Po. 12 - # 112 MAYR M. - Suzuki Swift +30512
14 1:53.025 09:00:35.105 ! 1:57.467 08:36:10.294
s 152,635 09:02:27.740  PO- 10 # 566 SZABLEWSKI J. - Suzuki Swift 5y 249 2 1:52.829 08:38:03.123
1 1:57.151 08:36:09.599 3 1:54.577 08:39:57.700
Po. 8 - # 164 ZELLHOFER M. - Suzuki Swift N ;gfglzrsst 2 1:52.974 08:38:02.573 4 1:52.625 08:41:50.325
1 1:56.395 08:36:08.796 3 1:52.197 08:39:54.770 5 1:52.648 08:43:42.973
2 1:53.219 08:38:02.015 4 1:52.831 08:41:47.601 6 1:52.915 08:45:35.888
3 1:52.497 08:39:54.512 5 1:52.508 08:43:40.109 7 1:53.363 08:47:29.251
4 1:52.913 08:41:47.425 6 1:53.131 08:45:33.240 8 1:53.365 08:49:22.616
5 1:52.521 08:43:39.946 7 1:53.112 08:47:26.352 9 1:53.424 08:51:16.040
6 1:54.016 08:45:33.962 8 1:51.863 08:49:18.215 10 1:53.444 08:53:09.484
7 1:52.907 08:47:26.869 9 1:53.459 08:51:11.674 11 1:53.471 08:55:02.955
8 1:51.843 08:49:18.712 10 1:53.468 08:53:05.142 12 1:53.590 08:56:56.545
9 1:52.800 08:51:11.512 11 1:53.956 08:54:59.098 13 1:54.083 08:58:50.628
10 1:51.791 08:53:03.303 12 1:51.912 08:56:51.010 14 1:54.236 09:00:44.864
1 1:53.533 08:54:56.836 13 1:52.166 08:58:43.176 15 1:54.340 09:02:39.204
12 1:52.786 08:56:49 622 14 1:52.809 09:00:35.985
13 1:52.817 08:58:42.439 15 1:52.956 09:02:28.941
14 1:53.056 09:00:35.495
. Diff. First
15 1:52.822 09:02:28.317  Po.11-#146 OHRFANDLF. - Suzuki Swift 55 405
1 1:56.926 08:36:10.548
Po. 9 - # 505 HARTMANN B. - Suzuki Swift  , >3 ope 2 1:52.764 08:38:03.312
1 1:56.635 08:36:08.562 3 1:52.306 08:39:55.618

Fastest lap: 1:50.723
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Po. 13 - # 587 BANAE M. - Suzuki Swift . ';ngF;s; 2 1:56.070 08:38:10.370 4 1:55.828 08:42:02.373
1 1:56.912 08:36:08.133 3 1:55.783 08:40:06.153 5 1:55.933 08:43:58.306
) 1:52.530 08:38:00.663 4 1:56.011 08:42:02.164 6 1:56.066 08:45:54.372
3 1:52.076 08:39:52.739 5 1:55.906 08:43:58.070 7 1:56.872 08:47:51.244
4 1:51.568 08:41:44.307 6 1:56.123 08:45:54.193 8 1:55.864 08:49:47.108
5 1:51.489 08:43:35.796 7 1:56.841 08:47:51.034 9 1:55.910 08:51:43.018
6 1:51.943 08:45:27.739 8 1:55.906 08:49:46.940 10 1:56.206 08:53:39.224
7 2:18.041 08:47:45.780 9 1:55.831 08:51:42.771 11 1:57.369 08:55:36.593
3 1:52.676 08:49:38.456 10 1:56.672 08:53:39.443 12 1:56.137 08:57:32.730
9 1:52.289 08:51:30.745 11 1:57.380 08:55:36.823 13 1:57.004 08:59:29.734
10 1:52.010 08:53:22.755 12 1:56.089 08:57:32.912 14 1:55.987 09:01:25.721
11 1:52.221 08:55:14.976 13 1:56.628 08:59:29.540 15 1:57.271 09:03:22.992
12 1:51.919 08:57:06.895 14 1:55.803 09:01:25.343
13 1:53.437 08:59:00.332 15 1:56.746 09032208 Po. 18- #500 BURKUS E. - Suzuki Swift 1 5¢ 433
14 1:52.420 09:00:52.752 ! 1:58.720 08:36:14.085
15 1:51.817 09:02:44569 PO 16 - #507 RACZ G. - Suzuki Swift + 1??722 2 1:56.123 08:38:10.208
1 1:58.291 08:36:07.033 3 1:57.375 08:40:07.583
Po. 14 - # 107 MAYR M. - Suzuki Swift N ZTOF';S; 2 1:51.466 08:37:58.499 4 1:56.377 08:42:03.960
1 1.58.726 08:36:12.113 3 1:52.159 08:39:50.658 5 1:56.756 08:44:00.716
2 1:53.238 08:38:05.351 4 1:52.031 08:41:42.689 6 1:56.528 08:45:57.244
3 1:52.979 08:39:58.330 5 1:52.740 08:43:35.429 7 1:56.893 08:47:54.137
4 1:53.626 08:41:51.956 6 1:52.124 08:45:27.553 8 1:57.073 08:49:51.210
5 1:52.904 08:43:44.860 7 1:54.231 08:47:21.784 9 1:56.753 08:51:47.963
6 1.53.873 08:45:38.733 8 1:53.467 08:49:15.251 10 1:57.045 08:53:45.008
7 1:53.729 08:47:32.462 9 1:56.149 08:51:11.400 11 1:57.264 08:55:42.272
3 1:53.872 08:49:26.334 10 1:53.535 08:53:04.935 12 1:57.038 08:57:39.310
9 1:54.067 08:51:20.401 11 1:56.151 08:55:01.086 13 1:57.203 08:59:36.513
10 1:54.195 08:53:14.596 12 2:22.522 08:57:23.608 14 1:57.349 09:01:33.862
1 1.55.037 08:55:10.533 13 2:10.147 08:59:33.755 15 1:57.268 09:03:31.130
12 1:55.179 08:57:05.712 14 1:52.905 09:01:26.660
13 1:54.454 08:59:00.166 15 1:55.818 09:03:22.478
14 1:54.357 09:00:54.523
15 1:54.240 09:02:48.763 PO 17 - #532 SOMOGYI M. - Suzuki Swift 700
1 1:59.314 08:36:14.546
Po. 15 - # 588 FORRAI G. - Suzuki Swift 1 2 309 2 1:56.021 08:38:10.567
1 1:58.661 08:36:14.300 3 1:55.978 08:40:06.545

Fastest lap: 1:50.723
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Po. 19 - #516 SCHAYER J. - Suzuki Swift 1 23315
1 2:02.809 08:36:17.908
2 1:58.444 08:38:16.352
3 1:58.800 08:40:15.152
4 1:57.701 08:42:12.853
5 1:57.664 08:44:10.517
6 1:57.342 08:46:07.859
7 1:57.396 08:48:05.255
8 1:58.232 08:50:03.487
9 1:57.876 08:52:01.363
10 1:57.381 08:53:58.744
11 1:57.750 08:55:56.494
12 1:57.364 08:57:53.858
13 1:58.685 08:59:52.543
14 1:57.482 09:01:50.025
15 1:57.882 09:03:47.907
Po. 20 - # 544 GYORGY G. - Suzuki SWift 100 709
1 2:02.848 08:36:17.534
2 1:59.620 08:38:17.154
3 1:58.650 08:40:15.804
a 1:57.859 08:42:13.663
5 1:58.054 08:44:11.717
6 1:58.380 08:46:10.097
7 1:58.897 08:48:08.994
8 1:58.630 08:50:07.624
9 1:58.710 08:52:06.334
10 1:58.813 08:54:05.147
1 1:58.917 08:56:04.064
12 1:59.120 08:58:03.184
13 1:58.975 09:00:02.159
14 1:59.551 09:02:01.710
15 1:59.691 09:04:01.401

Fastest lap: 1:50.723
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